xdy

wiacvave | [3J] BEWB YEJIIEHOX
@ 33TAN -2 HOABPA

AuctaHuua 37
02.11.2025

BCEPOCCHUCKME COPEBHOBAHMA N0 NNABAHNK

[Jesoukun, 100m battepdnsii

A oL
®BBCP -
9-13 net

CTapToBbIii NPOTOKO/

3annbiB 1 us 4

3 XACAHOBA PervHa
4 ®OMUNHA EnusaseTa
5 LUENOBAJIbHMKOBA Coduns

3annbiB 2 n3 4

1 BAKNPOBA 3anuHa

2 VILLEKOBA AHacTtacus

3 CTYKOBA Mapus

4 TAPACOBA Onecs

5 CATAEBA Bacunuca

6 HACEPTAMNHOBA AnaHa
7 KOYEPTUHA fapbs

8 MYPALAYNNAEBA Avanusa

3annbiB 3 n3 4

1 KPACUTIbHVKOBA BukTopus
2 PYCAKOBA Hukosnb

3 MU3TPEBA AHHa

4 BAXXVNHA Mapus

5 KPACABUVHA Ana

6 TAIMAXMETOBA 3Haxe

7 AHNCUMOBA AnekcaHgpa

8 NMMMEHOBA Anna

9 ETOPOBA EkatepuHa

3annbiB 4 n3 4

0 JIEBMNHA Japbs

1 NOKTHOWWHA Bapsapa
2 ErOPOBA Codpus

3 KACEHOBA ApyHa

4 HYWYEBA Mapus

5 CbIYEBA ArHus

6 UICTAKOBA Bapsapa
7 CABVP3AHOBA Asanusa
8 HUKWTIOK EkartepuHa
9 BE/NNIAEBA Bapsapa

lop, poxaeHus

13
15
16

14
14
13
14
15
15
15
15

15
13
13
13
12
13
14
15
12

13
12
12
12
13
13
13
12
13
15

CLUOP "Oenbta" KaszaHb
MBY A0 CLU O3épel
LICKA AcTtpaxaHb

CLUOP "KacaTka" KazaHb
LICKA Mocksa

Clw 4O "Cokon" Capanyn
ClW "BbicTpuua" Knpos

®T "Cupuyc"

CLUOP "KacaTka" KazaHb
PCLLUOP "AkBaTuka" Ka3aHb
CLUOP "KacaTka" KazaHb

CLl AC "KOHocTb" VpKyTCK

CLU Nel TiomeHb

CL "CuHuiA kut" KyHryp

CL "CuHuiA kut" KyHryp

PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb

Cl "Onumn" boratble Cabbl
OCLUOP OanHuoBO

CLIOP um. A.B. Tapacosa Topxok
Ak Bype Ka3aHb

PCLUOP "AkBaTtuka" KasaHb

CL "CuHuiA kut" KyHryp

CuWw "Onumn" Tyna

Kazakhstan

MAOQY [0 CLU Paguin H. Hoeropog
CLLUOP "Kacartka" KasaHb

MAOQY [0 CLU Paguin H. Hoeropog
PCLLUOP "AkBaTuka" Ka3aHb

CLUOP no BBC "CnapTtak-Bonrorpag"

KCLUOP Nel Teepb

1:45.48
1:44.71
1:45.00

1:40.00
1:35.00
1:26.00
1:25.00
1:26.00
1:29.01
1:37.82
1:42.00

1:20.00
1:20.00
1:18.75
1:16.96
1:18.24
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:24.00
1:25.00

1:14.00
1:12.95
1:11.00
1:10.09
1:09.00
1:10.00
1:11.00
1:12.54
1:14.00
1:15.00

BacceliH YCK «bypeBecCTHuK», 25 MeTpoB
KasaHb, 1-2 Hos6ps 2025 T.

https://swim4you.ru/

Cuctema 3M1eKTPOHHOI perncTpaumm BpeMeHm

OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

)
TEXHO}IOI"H:F!

CIIOPTA

MADWAVE

WKONANAAEAHWA

02.11.2025 13:34 - CtpaHuya 1

=k
MADWAVE
"



