









, 100m 9 - 13 37

02.11.2025			
<u> </u>			
3	13	11 11	1:45.48
4	15		1:44.71
5	16		1:45.00
ŭ	10		1.10.00
2 4			
	4.4	11	1,40,00
1	14 14		1:40.00 1:35.00
2		п п	
3	13		1:26.00
4	14		1:25.00
5 6 7	15		1:26.00
6	15		1:29.01
<i>7</i> 8	15		1:37.82
8	15		1:42.00
2 1			
3 4			
1	15	" "	1:20.00
2	13	1	1:20.00
3	13	п	1:18.75
4	13	II II	1:16.96
5	12	п	1:18.24
6	13	" "	1:20.00
7	14		1:20.00
8 9	15		1:24.00
9	12		1:25.00
4 4			
0	13	п	1:14.00
1	12	II II	1:12.95
2	12	н н	1:11.00
2 3	12	Kazakhstan	1:10.09
4	13		1:09.00
5	13	п	1:10.00
6	13		1:11.00
7	12	п	1:12.54
8	13	" - "	1:14.00
9	15	1	1:15.00
	.0	·	

», 25 , 1-2 2025 .

https://swim4you.ru/

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

OMEGA ARES 21







